Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014
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Muski, 800m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno

Rezultati

Disciplina 28
15.2.2014 - 20:47

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
A
1. DUDAS, Daniel 94  Kaposvari Capak SE 8:01.67 780
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 8:01.67
2. LEDNICZKY, Patrik 93  Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 8:40.88 616
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 8:40.88
3. KALMAR, Akos 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 8:54.24 571
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 8:54.24
4. MIJATOVIC, Uros 97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 85465 570
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 8:54.65
5. GILINCSEK, Andras 99  Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 9:05.42 537
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 9:05.42
6. REVFY, Miklos 98 Bajai Spartacus SC 9:08.61 528
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 9:08.61
7. MAMUZIC, Darko 97  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 9:13.44 514
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 9:13.44
8. BIZVURM, Bence 98 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 9:17.53 503
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 9:17.53
9. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 9:22.47 489
100m: 1:05.91 1:05.91 300m: 3:28.77 1:11.59 500m: 5:50.98 1:11.52 700m: 8:13.29 1:11.13
200m: 2:17.18 1:11.27 400m: 4:39.46 1:10.69 600m: 7:02.16 1:11.18 800m: 9:22.47 1:09.18
10. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 9:41.48 443
100m: 1:10.12 1:10.12 300m: 3:38.02 1:13.48 500m: 6:06.26 1:13.92 700m: 8:30.68 1:12.08
200m: 2:24.54 1:14.42 400m: 4:52.34 1:14.32 600m: 7:18.60 1:12.34 800m: 9:41.48 1:10.80
JOVANOVIC, Predrag 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 9:41.48 443
100m: 1:06.84 1:06.84 300m: 3:30.86 1:12.65 500m: 5:58.14 1:14.53 700m: 8:27.24 1:14.34
200m: 2:18.21 1:11.37 400m: 4:43.61 1:12.75 600m: 7:12.90 1:14.76 800m: 9:41.48 1:14.24
12. KARAI, Levente 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 9:47.78 429
100m: 1:09.09 1:09.09 300m: 3:37.05 1:14.01 500m: 6:05.11 1:13.97 700m: 8:34.26 1:14.30
200m: 2:23.04 1:13.95 400m: 4:51.14 1:14.09 600m: 7:19.96 1:14.85 800m: 9:47.78 1:13.52
13. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:01.40 400
100m: 1:10.70 1:10.70 300m: 3:45.45 1:17.27 500m: 6:21.20 1:16.60 700m: 8:51.10 1:15.37
200m: 2:28.18 1:17.48 400m: 5:04.60 1:19.15 600m: 7:35.73 1:14.53 800m: 10:01.40 1:10.30
14. TORLAKOVIC, Rastko 99  Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 10:16.75 371
100m: 1:10.79 1:10.79 300m: 500m: 6:22.89 1:18.93 700m: 9:00.10 1:18.20
200m: 2:28.14 1:17.35 400m: 5:03.96 600m: 7:41.90 1:19.01 800m: 10:16.75 1:16.65
15. EPURE, Alex 00 Delfin Timsoara 10:20.51 364
100m: 1:11.85 1:11.85 300m: 3:48.33 1:18.48 500m: 6:28.42 1:19.61 700m: 9:07.55 1:18.91
200m: 2:29.85 1:18.00 400m: 5:08.81 1:20.48 600m: 7:48.64 1:20.22 800m: 10:20.51 1:12.96
16. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:20.63 364
100m: 1:13.60 1:13.60 300m: 3:51.91 1:19.11 500m: 6:29.01 1:18.09 700m: 9:05.97 1:17.92
200m: 2:32.80 1:19.20 400m: 5:10.92 1:19.01 600m: 7:48.05 1:19.04 800m: 10:20.63 1:14.66
17. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 10:23.97 358
100m: 1:12.86 1:12.86 300m: 3:50.33 1:19.45 500m: 6:30.84 1:20.03 700m: 9:08.14 1:19.15
200m: 2:30.88 1:18.02 400m: 5:10.81 1:20.48 600m: 7:48.99 1:18.15 800m: 10:23.97 1:15.83
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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

L= n‘

Disciplina 28, Muski, 800m Slobodno/Free, A

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01  Vojvodina N.Sad 10:27.78 352
100m: 1:14.85 1:14.85 300m: 3:53.36 1:19.88 500m: 6:11.91 59.43 700m: 9:09.70 1:18.79
200m: 2:33.48 1:18.63 400m: 5:12.48 1:19.12 600m: 7:50.91 1:39.00 800m: 10:27.78 1:18.08

19. TIBA, Benjamin 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 10:28.68 350
100m: 1:13.30 1:13.30  300m: 3:52.28 1:19.79  500m: 6:31.32 1:19.49  700m: 9:12.73 1:20.84
200m: 2:32.49 1:19.19  400m: 5:11.83 1:19.55  600m: 7:51.89 1:20.57  800m: 10:28.68 1:15.95

20. DEDIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 10:31.27 346
100m: 1:12.85 1:12.85 300m: 3:52.37 1:20.12 500m: 6:32.79 1:20.38 700m: 9:13.81 1:20.17
200m: 2:32.25 1:19.40 400m: 5:12.41 1:20.04 600m: 7:53.64 1:20.85 800m: 10:31.27 1:17.46

21. POJTNER, Déniel 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 10:3250 344
100m: 1:10.64 1:10.64 300m: 3:49.80 1:20.03 500m: 6:30.26 1:20.39 700m: 9:12.33 1:20.96
200m: 2:29.77 1:19.13 400m: 5:09.87 1:20.07 600m: 7:51.37 1:21.11 800m: 10:32.50 1:20.17

22. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 10:3791 335

100m: 1:15.95 1:15.95 300m: 3:56.42 1:20.55 500m: 6:36.20 1:19.99 700m: 9:18.63 1:21.30
200m: 2:35.87 1:19.92 400m: 5:16.21 1:19.79 600m: 7:57.33 1:21.13 800m: 10:37.91 1:19.28

23. GARDASEVIC, Veljko 00 "VRBAS" Vrbas 10:50.67 316
100m: 1:15.40 1:15.40 300m: 500m: 6:45.02 1:23.13 700m: 9:31.12 1:23.16
200m: 2:36.99 1:21.59  400m: 5:21.89 600m: 8:07.96 1:22.94  800m: 10:50.67 1:19.55
24. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 11:35.20 259

100m: 1:21.14 1:21.14 300m: 4:16.30 1:28.86 500m:; 7:14.63 1:29.24 700m: 10:11.79 1:28.89
200m: 2:47.44 1:26.30 400m: 5:45.39 1:29.09 600m: 8:42.90 1:28.27 800m: 11:35.20 1:23.41

25. DJAJIC, Matija 00 PK,Barakuda" 12:10.10 224
100m: 1:24.67 1:24.67  300m: 4:31.36 1:33.82  500m: 7:36.37 1:31.11  700m: 10:38.95 1:31.49
200m: 2:57.54 1:32.87  400m: 6:05.26 1:33.90  600m: 9:07.46 1:31.09  800m: 12:10.10 1:31.15

26. KOSANOVIC, Milos 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 13:18.04 171

100m: 1:34.01 1:34.01 300m: 4:06.32 1:24.16 500m: 8:18.71 1:39.85 700m: 11:40.66 1:40.35
200m: 2:42.16 1:08.15 400m: 6:38.86 2:32.54 600m: 10:00.31 1:41.60 800m: 13:18.04 1:37.38

B

1. KALMAR, Akos 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 8:54.24 571
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 8:54.24

2. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 9:22.47 489
100m: 1:05.91 1:05.91 300m: 3:28.77 1:11.59 500m: 5:50.98 1:11.52 700m: 8:13.29 1:11.13
200m: 2:17.18 1:11.27 400m: 4:39.46 1:10.69 600m: 7:02.16 1:11.18 800m: 9:22.47 1:09.18

3. KARAI Levente 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 9:47.78 429
100m: 1:09.09 1:09.09 300m: 3:37.05 1:14.01 500m: 6:05.11 1:13.97 700m: 8:34.26 1:14.30
200m: 2:23.04 1:13.95 400m: 4:51.14 1:14.09 600m: 7:19.96 1:14.85 800m: 9:47.78 1:13.52

4. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:01.40 400
100m: 1:10.70 1:10.70 300m: 3:45.45 1:17.27 500m: 6:21.20 1:16.60 700m: 8:51.10 1:15.37
200m: 2:28.18 1:17.48 400m: 5:04.60 1:19.15 600m: 7:35.73 1:14.53 800m: 10:01.40 1:10.30

5. EPURE, Alex 00 Delfin Timsoara 10:20.51 364
100m: 1:11.85 1:11.85 300m: 3:48.33 1:18.48 500m: 6:28.42 1:19.61 700m: 9:07.55 1:18.91
200m: 2:29.85 1:18.00 400m: 5:08.81 1:20.48 600m: 7:48.64 1:20.22 800m: 10:20.51 1:12.96

6. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:20.63 364
100m: 1:13.60 1:13.60 300m: 3:51.91 1:19.11 500m: 6:29.01 1:18.09 700m: 9:05.97 1:17.92
200m: 2:32.80 1:19.20 400m: 5:10.92 1:19.01 600m: 7:48.05 1:19.04 800m: 10:20.63 1:14.66

7. VOJINOVIC, Lazar 00  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 10:23.97 358
100m: 1:12.86 1:12.86 300m: 3:50.33 1:19.45 500m: 6:30.84 1:20.03 700m: 9:08.14 1:19.15
200m: 2:30.88 1:18.02 400m: 5:10.81 1:20.48 600m: 7:48.99 1:18.15 800m: 10:23.97 1:15.83

8. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:27.78 352
100m: 1:14.85 1:14.85 300m: 3:53.36 1:19.88 500m: 6:11.91 59.43 700m: 9:09.70 1:18.79
200m: 2:33.48 1:18.63 400m: 5:12.48 1:19.12 600m: 7:50.91 1:39.00 800m: 10:27.78 1:18.08
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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 28, DecCaci, 800m Slobodno/Free, B

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9. TIBA, Benjamin 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 10:28.68 350
100m: 1:13.30 1:13.30  300m: 3:52.28 1:19.79  500m: 6:31.32 1:19.49  700m: 9:12.73 1:20.84
200m: 2:32.49 1:19.19 400m: 5:11.83 1:19.55 600m: 7:51.89 1:20.57 800m: 10:28.68 1:15.95

10. DEDIC, Lazar 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 10:31.27 346
100m; 1:12.85 1:12.85 300m: 3:52.37 1:20.12  500m: 6:32.79 1:20.38  700m: 9:13.81 1:20.17
200m: 2:32.25 1:19.40 400m: 5:12.41 1:20.04  600m: 7:53.64 1:20.85  800m: 10:31.27 1:17.46

11. POJTNER, Daniel 01 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 10:3250 344
100m: 1:10.64 1:10.64 300m: 3:49.80 1:20.03 500m: 6:30.26 1:20.39 700m: 9:12.33 1:20.96
200m: 2:29.77 1:19.13 400m: 5:09.87 1:20.07 600m: 7:51.37 1:21.11 800m: 10:32.50 1:20.17

12. VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar 00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 10:37.91 335
100m: 1:15.95 1:15.95 300m: 3:56.42 1:20.55 500m: 6:36.20 1:19.99 700m: 9:18.63 1:21.30
200m: 2:35.87 1:19.92 400m: 5:16.21 1:19.79 600m: 7:57.33 1:21.13 800m: 10:37.91 1:19.28

13. GARDASEVIC, Veljko 00 "VRBAS" Vrbas 10:50.67 316
100m: 1:15.40 1:15.40  300m: 500m: 6:45.02 1:23.13  700m: 9:31.12 1:23.16
200m: 2:36.99 1:21.59  400m: 5:21.89 600m: 8:07.96 1:22.94  800m: 10:50.67 1:19.55
14. DJURDJEVIC, Lazar 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 11:35.20 259

100m: 1:21.14 1:21.14 300m: 4:16.30 1:28.86 500m: 7:14.63 1:29.24 700m: 10:11.79 1:28.89
200m: 2:47.44 1:26.30 400m: 5:45.39 1:29.09 600m: 8:42.90 1:28.27 800m: 11:35.20 1:23.41

15. DJAJIC, Matija 00 PK,Barakuda" 12:10.10 224
100m: 1:24.67 1:24.67 300m: 4:31.36 1:33.82 500m:; 7:36.37 1:31.11 700m: 10:38.95 1:31.49
200m: 2:57.54 1:32.87 400m: 6:05.26 1:33.90 600m: 9:07.46 1:31.09 800m: 12:10.10 1:31.15

16. KOSANOVIC, Milos 01  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 13:18.04 171
100m: 1:34.01 1:34.01  300m: 4:06.32 1:24.16  500m: 8:18.71 1:39.85  700m: 11:40.66 1:40.35
200m: 2:42.16 1:08.15  400m: 6:38.86 2:32.54  600m: 10:00.31 1:41.60  800m: 13:18.04 1:37.38
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